(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Issued a demand notice dated 18/12/2024 Regd.A.D. Post and public notice 
on 01/03/2025 in Daily Newspaper “FINANCIAL EXPRESS" and "SANJ SAMACHAR" calling upon the 
borrower Parmar Abhishek Amitbhal to repay the ammount mentioned in the notice being As.7,01,769=05 
(Rupees Seven Lacs One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Nine And Five Paisa Only) and interest 
thereon due trom 01/12/2024 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having 
failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, guarantors and the public in general